Karta katalogowa

Szyna montazowa

- przeznaczenie: ogrzewanie powierzchniowe Fonterra, rura Fonterra na

réznym podtozu
nr wzoru 1234

nr kat. 613 617

Witasciwosci

Dla srednica zewnetrzna rury
Dtugosc¢

Odstep rur

Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat

d6aaa414834f92347edd66d23caa57860d389a86

dlad

OR

materiat

245 g
800 cm?

17
2000
25

PVC
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